BL ZE

COMPETITIONS

£500 TAX FREE CASH 13.08.25

Name Ticket Number

Sarah Jones 1
Amy Gayton 11
Kim Wiltshire 12
Andrew Partridge 16
Danielle West 19
Julie Salt 23
Danielle West 25

Li CHU 27

Li CHU 28

Corrina Wonnacott 29
Nicola Tacey 30
Wendy Monk 35
Robert Else 40

Li CHU 41
Dylan Tasker 46

Deborah Ross 49

Li CHU 59

Li CHU 61

Li CHU 62
Marnie Ridley 65
Kim Burbanks 66

Li CHU 67
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Corey Quinn 68

Li CHU 69
Sarah Jones 70
Luke Jones 75
Corrina Wonnacott 76
Wendy Monk 77
Rebecca Fairbrother 79
Deborah Ross 80
Ben Hughes 81
Dylan Tasker 83
Joanna Wilson 84
Andrew Partridge 85
Li CHU 90

Li CHU 92
Wendy Monk 93
Corey Quinn 94
Rick Smith 96
Corey Quinn 97

Li CHU 98

Neal Blyth 101
Corey Quinn 104
Corey Quinn 105
Carole Jacklin 110

Li CHU 114
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Julie Salt 115
Jonathan Powell 116
Karen Stone 118
Corey Quinn 120
Corey Quinn 121

Li CHU 122
Samantha Mcconville 123
Janette Hodgkinson 125
Corey Quinn 126
Jacqueline Spencer 131
Emma Ward 132
Corey Quinn 134
Neal Blyth 137
Wendy Monk 138
Aimee Langford 141
Li CHU 142
Danielle Bushell 143
Chloe Panton 144
Angel Bedwell 146

Li CHU 152
Deborah Bailey 153
Nicola Gregory 155
Emma Ward 156

Corey Quinn 159



Adam Campbell
Luke Jones
Kim Burbanks
Jonathan Powell
Li CHU
Li CHU
Corey Quinn
Carole Jacklin
Sally Lovely
Francesca Rawdon
Lee Rigley
Andrew Mason
Li CHU
Mandy Williams?
Abigail Smith
Roy Tebbs
Oliver Scaife
Lee Rigley
Emma Ward
Sarah Jones
Corey Quinn
Stacie Watts
Jacqueline Spencer

Rebecca Goodwin
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165

166

168

174

177

183

185

187

190

191

192

201

202

203

204

207

209

211

214

226

227

235

238

242



Francesca Rawdon
Deborah Bailey
Li CHU
Kim Burbanks
Luke Jones
Dylan Tasker
Li CHU
Oliver Scaife
Luke Jones
Lori Rocha
Nicola Gregory
Linda Plaskitt
Suzi Marshall
Claire Brown
Natalie Green
Li CHU
Oliver Scaife
Francesca Rawdon
Li CHU
Danielle West
Leigh Hirst
Joanne Richardson
Li CHU

Emma Ward
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243

245

246

247

249

250

ASY

253

255

256

258

260

261

264

266

268

275

277

279

280

283

286

287

291



Corey Quinn
Rick Smith
Emma Mcconville
Nicola Tacey
Angie Dunworth
Li CHU
Chloe Panton
Sarah Jones
Li CHU
Declan Shelton
Li CHU
Sarah Jones
Li CHU
Sarah Jones
Andrew Partridge
Danielle Rigley
Claire Brown
Chloe Panton
Corey Quinn
Sally Gregory
Nicola Gregory
Rebecca Young
Linda Plaskitt

Denise Harkness
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296

298

304

307

308

309

311

314

317

319

323

326

327

331

334

335

336

340

343

345

347

349

350

353



Patricia Walker
Emma Ward
Li CHU
Ashley Wigg
Emma Ward
Li CHU
Charnie Smart
Li CHU
Deborah Bailey
Julie Salt
Deborah Bailey
Susan Epton
Chloe Panton
Luke Jones
Francesca Rawdon
Lucy Mulligan
Chloe Panton
Angie Dunworth
Wendy Monk
Karen Attwood
Lee Rigley
Li CHU
Li CHU

Deborah Bailey
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356

363

364

366

369

371

373

374

376

377

380

384

385

386

391

396

397

408

409

411

413

414

418

421



Francesca Rawdon
Li CHU
Louise Fitzpatrick
Stacie Watts
Deborah Bailey
Andrew Partridge
Corey Quinn
Lee Rigley
Li CHU
Nicola Gregory
Abigail Smith
Chloe Panton
Li CHU
Adele Elder
Deborah Bailey
Lisette Goucher
Andrew Partridge
Stacie Watts
Dylan Tasker
Emma Ward
Chloe Sale
James Heatley
Francesca Rawdon

Li CHU
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423

427

432

434

436

439

442

445

446

450

452

453

454

459

461

462

463

465

468

471

472

473

474

478



Li CHU
Wendy Monk
Corey Quinn

Li CHU

Li CHU

Deborah Bailey
Angela Appleby
Li CHU
Mick Smith
Corey Quinn
Natalie Gilbert
Robert Robinson

Li CHU

Corey Quinn
Thomas Smith
Marnie Ridley

Li CHU

Li CHU

Luke Jones

Luke Jones

Emma Ward

Kelly Laggan
Carole Jacklin

Li CHU
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482

490

494

499

500

<10

503

505

506

509

510

514

515

518

523

526

527

528

530

531

533

536

941

542



Emma Ward
Declan Shelton
Natalie Gilbert
Lucy Mulligan
Richard Warne
Amanda Vines
Courtney Smith
Natalie Gilbert

Corey Quinn

Li CHU
Li CHU
Carole Jacklin
Francesca Rawdon
Jonathan Powell
Deborah Bailey
Francesca Rawdon

Dylan Tasker
Lauren Wright

Kate Roberts

Emma Mcconville

Stacie Watts

Sarah Jones
Natalie Green

Francesca Rawdon
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545

550

551

559

561

564

566

568

569

572

573

574

580

584

586

588

589

590

591

603

605

608

610

611
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Adele Elder 612
Carole Jacklin 614
Christopher Thomas 619
Robert Else 627
Carole Jacklin 631
Danielle Rigley 633
Louise Fitzpatrick 635
Karen Attwood 639
Francesca Rawdon 641
Audrey Jarman 643
Robert Else 644
Lorraine Gale 645
Rachael Stewart 646
Rebecca Fairbrother 649
Nicola Gregory 650
Li CHU 653
Marnie Ridley 654

Li CHU 657

Li CHU 658
Wendy Monk 668
Luke Jones 671
Luke Jones 672
Jonathan Powell 673

Stacie Watts 674



Audrey Jarman
Natalie Green
Patricia Walker
Andrew Partridge
Li CHU
Li CHU
Emily Walmsley
Suzi Marshall
Kate Roberts
Li CHU
Michala Davies
Francesca Rawdon
Rick Smith
Emma Ward
Li CHU
Angie Dunworth
Jacob Ellison
Andrew Partridge
Kim Wiltshire
Lauren Walmsley
Karen Attwood
Rick Smith
Andrew Partridge

Charnie Smart
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676

678

679

680

681

682

683

684

688

692

694

698

707

709

713

714

715

716

723

724

728

730

731

734



Audrey Jarman
Li CHU
Angel Bedwell
Corey Quinn
Carole Jacklin
Deborah Bailey
Carole Jacklin
Kim Burbanks
Corey Quinn
Oliver Scaife
Wendy Monk
Amy Gayton
Chloe Panton
Claire Brown
Linda Plaskitt
Rick Smith
Wendy Monk
Wendy Monk
Emma Ward
Angie Dunworth
Li CHU
Li CHU
Chloe Panton

Emma Ward

BL ZE

COMPETITIONS

736

737

739

740

743

744

746

747

749

750

754

758

760

761

762

764

766

768

769

770

781

782

789

790



Li CHU

Li CHU

Li CHU
Zoe Walker

Li CHU
Corey Quinn

Rachael Stewart
Jamie-lee Smith
Francesca Rawdon

Wendy Monk
Ashley Wigg
Emma Ward
Carole Jacklin

Li CHU

Li CHU

Li CHU

Julie Salt
Wendy Monk
Leigh Hirst
Julie Salt

Corey Quinn

Li CHU
Corey Quinn

Francesca Rawdon
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794

796

797

799

801

802

803

807

808

811

812

813

819

824

825

826

829

833

834

836

838

842

848

851
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Andrew Partridge 853
Li CHU 855

Li CHU 857

Li CHU 859
Marnie Ridley 860
Laura Swales 867
Li CHU 869
Lauren Wright 870
Kelly Laggan 872
Jonathan Powell 875
Oliver Scaife 877
Robert Else 879
Chloe Panton 880
Li CHU 884
Chloe Panton 892
Li CHU 893
Adele Elder 895

Li CHU 896
Lindsey Brocksom-Purvor 898
Thomas Milson 900
Li CHU 901
Rachael Stewart 903
Li CHU 905

Karen Stone 906
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Andrew Partridge 908
Zoe Walker 909
Lee Rigley 911
Luke Jones 914

Karen Attwood 915
Danielle West 917
Robert Robinson 919
Jacqueline Spencer 923
Li CHU 927

Li CHU 929
Samantha Mcconville 937
Laura Jarman 939
Emma Ward 941
Wendy Monk 942
Claire Brown 945

Li CHU 946
Angie Dunworth 949
Li CHU 950

Li CHU 952

Li CHU 953
Karen Stone 956

Li CHU 959
Robert Else 964

Sarah Jones 969
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Carole Jacklin 970
Robert Robinson 973
Christopher Thomas 976
Christopher Thomas 977
Francesca Rawdon 978
Declan Shelton 983
Corey Quinn 986

Li CHU 987
Marnie Ridley 989

Li CHU 991
Francesca Rawdon 994
Karen Stone 995
Sarah Jones 996
Emma Ward 997
Mick Smith 998

Patricia Walker 999
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